
Points Temps Résultats

1 GRILLO Fabrizio 40 6,00 6,67
2 PERDRIX René 40 6,00 6,67
3 ARBONA Franck 40 7,00 5,71
4 PRIM Jean Claude 40 8,00 5,00
5 BENOIT Patrick 40 9,00 4,44
6 GUILLAUME Matthieu 40 9,00 4,44
7 TANG PO Damien 30 7,00 4,29
8 GUILLERMOU Tristan 30 7,00 4,29
9 KRETTLY Julien 40 10,00 4,00
10 RAMOUSSE Christian 20 5,00 4,00
11 GUILLERMOU Chloé 30 8,00 3,75
12 TEMMAM Bryan 20 7,00 2,86
13 VASSAL Michel 20 8,00 2,50
14 DANESI Daniel 30 13,00 2,31
15 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 30 13,00 2,31
16 GRILLO Rino 20 9,00 2,22
17 CADENAZZI Stefano 20 9,00 2,22
18 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 30 14,00 2,14
19 ROBIN Jean Jacques 30 15,00 2,00
20 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 20 11,00 1,82
21 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 30 18,00 1,67
22 MORET Jacky 20 12,00 1,67
23 CORSI Dimitri 20 13,00 1,54
24 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 30 20,00 1,50
25 SOLAMITO Lucas 30 22,00 1,36
26 MAIOLINO René 40 31,00 1,29
27 DEVIVI Louis 20 17,00 1,18
28 STANESCU Dan Victor 20 18,00 1,11
29 PRIM Cedric 10 11,00 0,91
30 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 10 11,00 0,91
31 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 20 23,00 0,87
32 COLOMBI Christophe 10 12,00 0,83
33 RAYNAUD Sophie 10 13,00 0,77
34 BALDONI Eric 10 14,00 0,71
35 BENZIMRA Philippe 10 15,00 0,67
36 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 20 32,00 0,63
37 MARTINI Hugues 10 16,00 0,63
38 NEAGOE Anamaria 10 16,00 0,63
39 BLIAUX Jean Paul 20 35,00 0,57
40 PERROT Yannick 20 35,00 0,57
41 MILOSSEVICH Julia 10 18,00 0,56
42 NEAGOE Andrei 10 18,00 0,56
43 MEDARD Sebastien 20 36,00 0,56
44 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 10 19,00 0,53
45 FORNACINI Fabio 10 19,00 0,53
46 FORET Eric 10 21,00 0,48
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47 LARSSOM Carl 10 21,00 0,48
48 MAHAILESCU Cezar 10 22,00 0,45
49 OLSEN Kari 10 26,00 0,38
50 BOMY Joris 10 32,00 0,31
51 CODINA Maud 10 33,00 0,30
52 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 10 44,00 0,23
53 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 0 9,00 0,00
54 GRANGER Sebastien 0 9,00 0,00
55 LINOTTE Didier 0 9,00 0,00
56 ANSIAU David 0 11,00 0,00
57 LEMONNIER Stephane 0 12,00 0,00
58 MILOSSEVICH Livio 0 14,00 0,00
59 GROSMAIRE Karine 0 14,00 0,00
60 HAZAN Ethan 0 16,00 0,00
61 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 0 17,00 0,00
62 NOVIELLO Emilie 0 20,00 0,00
63 DEVIVI Maelys 0 23,00 0,00
64 GRIFFITH Gabriella 0 27,00 0,00
65 GROSMAIRE Mathys 0 34,00 0,00
66 AGLIARDI Fabien 0 0,00 0,00
67 AGLIARDI Marc 0 0,00 0,00
68 FARVAULT Jessica 0 0,00 0,00



Points Temps Résultats

1 PRIM Jean Claude 50 7,00 7,14
2 BENOIT Patrick 49 7,51 6,52
3 KRETTLY Julien 49 10,30 4,76
4 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 49 10,79 4,54
5 TANG PO Damien 49 10,85 4,52
6 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 50 11,09 4,51
7 ARBONA Franck 49 11,97 4,09
8 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 49 12,28 3,99
9 GRILLO Fabrizio 50 12,67 3,95
10 MEDARD Sebastien 46 12,04 3,82
11 GROSMAIRE Mathys 50 13,28 3,77
12 GUILLERMOU Tristan 49 14,33 3,42
13 GUILLERMOU Chloé 48 14,16 3,39
14 RAMOUSSE Christian 34 10,45 3,25
15 ANSIAU David 48 15,30 3,14
16 ROBIN Jean Jacques 47 15,04 3,13
17 COLOMBI Christophe 49 16,82 2,91
18 BLIAUX Jean Paul 50 17,26 2,90
19 GUILLAUME Matthieu 47 16,39 2,87
20 GRANGER Sebastien 48 17,40 2,76
21 MORET Jacky 48 17,74 2,71
22 HAZAN Ethan 48 17,84 2,69
23 SOLAMITO Lucas 50 18,82 2,66
24 LARSSOM Carl 50 19,72 2,54
25 MAIOLINO René 49 19,90 2,46
26 CADENAZZI Stefano 42 17,33 2,42
27 PERDRIX René 45 19,21 2,34
28 CORSI Dimitri 50 21,62 2,31
29 MAHAILESCU Cezar 48 21,40 2,24
30 DANESI Daniel 49 22,71 2,16
31 BOMY Joris 49 22,78 2,15
32 DEVIVI Louis 35 16,80 2,08
33 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 48 23,25 2,06
34 VASSAL Michel 41 21,35 1,92
35 MILOSSEVICH Livio 34 17,91 1,90
36 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 49 26,56 1,84
37 TEMMAM Bryan 33 18,00 1,83
38 NEAGOE Andrei 50 29,41 1,70
39 OLSEN Kari 50 30,04 1,66
40 LINOTTE Didier 49 29,49 1,66
41 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 50 32,85 1,52
42 LEMONNIER Stephane 29 19,48 1,49
43 BALDONI Eric 45 30,94 1,45
44 FORNACINI Fabio 34 24,21 1,40
45 NEAGOE Anamaria 42 30,32 1,39
46 AGLIARDI Marc 37 33,11 1,12
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47 GRIFFITH Gabriella 34 31,19 1,09
48 MARTINI Hugues 22 20,42 1,08
49 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 33 31,45 1,05
50 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 48 46,09 1,04
51 GROSMAIRE Karine 47 49,90 0,94
52 FORET Eric 42 44,64 0,94
53 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 32 36,54 0,88
54 BENZIMRA Philippe 37 44,53 0,83
55 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 32 40,66 0,79
56 DEVIVI Maelys 32 42,61 0,75
57 STANESCU Dan Victor 28 41,11 0,68
58 MILOSSEVICH Julia 18 28,90 0,62
59 RAYNAUD Sophie 15 24,39 0,62
60 GRILLO Rino 18 34,76 0,52
61 PRIM Cedric 16 36,30 0,44
62 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 0 27,31 0,00
63 AGLIARDI Fabien 0 31,04 0,00
64 FARVAULT Jessica 0 52,46 0,00
65 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 0 53,24 0,00
66 CODINA Maud 0 66,60 0,00
67 NOVIELLO Emilie 0 0,00 0,00
68 PERROT Yannick 0 0,00 0,00



Points Temps Résultats

1 PRIM Jean Claude 50 5,90 8,47
2 ARBONA Franck 50 6,99 7,15
3 SOLAMITO Lucas 50 7,32 6,83
4 GRANGER Sebastien 50 7,40 6,76
5 TANG PO Damien 30 4,44 6,76
6 KRETTLY Julien 50 7,71 6,49
7 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 50 7,73 6,47
8 VASSAL Michel 40 6,52 6,13
9 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 50 8,89 5,62
10 BENOIT Patrick 50 10,22 4,89
11 MORET Jacky 50 10,27 4,87
12 MILOSSEVICH Julia 50 10,45 4,78
13 FORNACINI Fabio 50 10,57 4,73
14 TEMMAM Bryan 40 8,63 4,63
15 HAZAN Ethan 50 11,00 4,55
16 MEDARD Sebastien 40 9,40 4,26
17 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 40 9,67 4,14
18 ANSIAU David 50 12,48 4,01
19 GUILLAUME Matthieu 50 12,53 3,99
20 PRIM Cedric 40 10,03 3,99
21 LINOTTE Didier 40 10,12 3,95
22 GRILLO Fabrizio 40 10,15 3,94
23 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 50 13,00 3,85
24 BENZIMRA Philippe 40 10,52 3,80
25 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 50 13,89 3,60
26 BALDONI Eric 30 8,73 3,44
27 DANESI Daniel 50 14,69 3,40
28 GROSMAIRE Mathys 50 15,04 3,32
29 PERDRIX René 50 15,07 3,32
30 CADENAZZI Stefano 50 15,69 3,19
31 NOVIELLO Emilie 50 16,03 3,12
32 NEAGOE Andrei 40 13,07 3,06
33 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 50 17,37 2,88
34 MARTINI Hugues 40 14,36 2,79
35 AGLIARDI Marc 40 15,27 2,62
36 LARSSOM Carl 50 19,68 2,54
37 RAMOUSSE Christian 20 8,14 2,46
38 PERROT Yannick 20 9,10 2,20
39 STANESCU Dan Victor 40 18,38 2,18
40 GUILLERMOU Tristan 30 13,89 2,16
41 DEVIVI Maelys 40 18,57 2,15
42 AGLIARDI Fabien 30 14,00 2,14
43 DEVIVI Louis 40 18,91 2,12
44 GRILLO Rino 30 14,19 2,11
45 GUILLERMOU Chloé 20 9,60 2,08
46 GRIFFITH Gabriella 40 20,01 2,00
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47 COLOMBI Christophe 30 16,17 1,86
48 NEAGOE Anamaria 40 21,82 1,83
49 ROBIN Jean Jacques 50 27,63 1,81
50 RAYNAUD Sophie 30 17,32 1,73
51 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 50 31,43 1,59
52 CORSI Dimitri 40 25,26 1,58
53 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 40 25,77 1,55
54 BOMY Joris 30 20,91 1,43
55 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 30 22,49 1,33
56 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 40 33,37 1,20
57 MAHAILESCU Cezar 30 27,84 1,08
58 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 20 19,69 1,02
59 CODINA Maud 20 19,90 1,01
60 MILOSSEVICH Livio 20 20,73 0,96
61 OLSEN Kari 20 22,67 0,88
62 FARVAULT Jessica 20 24,63 0,81
63 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 10 17,17 0,58
64 MAIOLINO René 10 20,98 0,48
65 LEMONNIER Stephane 0 12,00 0,00
66 FORET Eric 0 18,69 0,00
67 GROSMAIRE Karine 0 19,83 0,00
68 BLIAUX Jean Paul 0 0,00 0,00



Points Temps Résultats

1 PRIM Jean Claude 47 7,18 6,55
2 VASSAL Michel 44 7,65 5,75
3 BENOIT Patrick 46 9,07 5,07
4 KRETTLY Julien 46 10,47 4,39
5 PERDRIX René 42 9,61 4,37
6 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 43 10,63 4,05
7 RAMOUSSE Christian 39 10,12 3,85
8 GUILLERMOU Chloé 42 11,39 3,69
9 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 25 6,79 3,68
10 GUILLERMOU Tristan 46 12,50 3,68
11 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 48 13,19 3,64
12 TANG PO Damien 44 12,19 3,61
13 TEMMAM Bryan 43 12,88 3,34
14 FORNACINI Fabio 38 11,40 3,33
15 MORET Jacky 35 10,58 3,31
16 CADENAZZI Stefano 43 13,11 3,28
17 LARSSOM Carl 44 13,54 3,25
18 ARBONA Franck 40 12,41 3,22
19 SOLAMITO Lucas 42 13,30 3,16
20 GRANGER Sebastien 40 13,53 2,96
21 MEDARD Sebastien 39 13,48 2,89
22 RAYNAUD Sophie 37 13,02 2,84
23 HAZAN Ethan 39 14,62 2,67
24 ANSIAU David 44 16,62 2,65
25 STANESCU Dan Victor 38 14,42 2,64
26 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 39 14,84 2,63
27 MAHAILESCU Cezar 39 15,87 2,46
28 GUILLAUME Matthieu 38 16,34 2,33
29 ROBIN Jean Jacques 46 20,16 2,28
30 MARTINI Hugues 42 18,68 2,25
31 MAIOLINO René 33 14,70 2,24
32 BOMY Joris 45 25,08 1,79
33 DEVIVI Louis 44 24,84 1,77
34 DANESI Daniel 35 19,76 1,77
35 GRIFFITH Gabriella 32 18,47 1,73
36 LINOTTE Didier 39 22,68 1,72
37 GRILLO Fabrizio 34 19,89 1,71
38 CORSI Dimitri 48 28,31 1,70
39 BALDONI Eric 27 16,13 1,67
40 GROSMAIRE Karine 34 22,52 1,51
41 COLOMBI Christophe 27 18,28 1,48
42 BENZIMRA Philippe 28 19,04 1,47
43 OLSEN Kari 33 22,51 1,47
44 AGLIARDI Marc 21 14,60 1,44
45 GROSMAIRE Mathys 27 19,03 1,42
46 BLIAUX Jean Paul 42 30,02 1,40
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47 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 26 18,87 1,38
48 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 27 20,18 1,34
49 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 26 19,55 1,33
50 GRILLO Rino 26 19,93 1,30
51 FARVAULT Jessica 22 18,82 1,17
52 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 12 10,60 1,13
53 NEAGOE Andrei 27 26,00 1,04
54 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 45 44,68 1,01
55 CODINA Maud 26 26,05 1,00
56 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 18 18,76 0,96
57 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 21 23,49 0,89
58 AGLIARDI Fabien 14 16,67 0,84
59 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 14 20,70 0,68
60 DEVIVI Maelys 13 19,95 0,65
61 MILOSSEVICH Livio 15 25,54 0,59
62 FORET Eric 10 21,00 0,48
63 PRIM Cedric 7 15,29 0,46
64 NEAGOE Anamaria 6 23,43 0,26
65 MILOSSEVICH Julia 6 24,02 0,25
66 PERROT Yannick 10 47,37 0,21
67 NOVIELLO Emilie 36 - 0,00
68 LEMONNIER Stephane 0 12,00 0,00



Points Temps Résultats

1 GROSMAIRE Mathys 46 7,29 6,31
2 BENOIT Patrick 48 10,22 4,70
3 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 48 11,68 4,11
4 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 33 8,73 3,78
5 DEVIVI Louis 45 12,61 3,57
6 GUILLERMOU Chloé 42 12,13 3,46
7 KRETTLY Julien 32 9,65 3,32
8 HAZAN Ethan 48 14,58 3,29
9 GUILLERMOU Tristan 44 13,38 3,29
10 GRILLO Fabrizio 31 9,96 3,11
11 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 47 17,53 2,68
12 STANESCU Dan Victor 46 17,43 2,64
13 RAMOUSSE Christian 48 19,37 2,48
14 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 32 13,33 2,40
15 CADENAZZI Stefano 50 20,93 2,39
16 COLOMBI Christophe 46 20,22 2,27
17 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 40 17,82 2,24
18 TEMMAM Bryan 45 20,32 2,21
19 MORET Jacky 42 18,97 2,21
20 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 31 14,24 2,18
21 GUILLAUME Matthieu 49 23,30 2,10
22 CORSI Dimitri 28 13,39 2,09
23 TANG PO Damien 30 15,02 2,00
24 GRANGER Sebastien 45 22,81 1,97
25 SOLAMITO Lucas 46 23,52 1,96
26 PERDRIX René 30 15,89 1,89
27 LINOTTE Didier 49 26,31 1,86
28 MILOSSEVICH Livio 43 24,32 1,77
29 PRIM Jean Claude 17 9,71 1,75
30 BOMY Joris 29 17,50 1,66
31 FORNACINI Fabio 33 21,03 1,57
32 GRIFFITH Gabriella 34 23,09 1,47
33 LARSSOM Carl 25 17,07 1,46
34 DANESI Daniel 34 26,37 1,29
35 BENZIMRA Philippe 29 22,62 1,28
36 NEAGOE Andrei 40 32,24 1,24
37 GROSMAIRE Karine 25 24,36 1,03
38 MAIOLINO René 30 34,28 0,88
39 NEAGOE Anamaria 32 38,91 0,82
40 OLSEN Kari 15 18,69 0,80
41 NOVIELLO Emilie 27 36,06 0,75
42 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 16 21,65 0,74
43 MARTINI Hugues 15 20,38 0,74
44 LEMONNIER Stephane 9 12,29 0,73
45 DEVIVI Maelys 20 35,59 0,56
46 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 18 32,04 0,56
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47 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 22 43,88 0,50
48 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 10 29,41 0,34
49 VASSAL Michel 5 17,71 0,28
50 ROBIN Jean Jacques 7 25,52 0,27
51 CODINA Maud 5 18,86 0,27
52 BLIAUX Jean Paul 2 21,88 0,09
53 PERROT Yannick 4 50,39 0,08
54 ANSIAU David 0 10,46 0,00
55 ARBONA Franck 0 12,04 0,00
56 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 0 15,83 0,00
57 BALDONI Eric 0 17,44 0,00
58 PRIM Cedric 0 20,38 0,00
59 MAHAILESCU Cezar 0 22,12 0,00
60 MILOSSEVICH Julia 0 22,64 0,00
61 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 0 24,67 0,00
62 FARVAULT Jessica 0 36,83 0,00
63 FORET Eric 0 36,83 0,00
64 RAYNAUD Sophie 0 37,02 0,00
65 GRILLO Rino 0 43,85 0,00
66 AGLIARDI Fabien 0 0,00 0,00
67 AGLIARDI Marc 0 0,00 0,00
68 MEDARD Sebastien 0 0,00 0,00



Points

1 GRILLO Fabrizio 87
2 PERDRIX René 85
3 GUILLAUME Matthieu 84
4 FORNACINI Fabio 83
5 VASSAL Michel 80
6 PRIM Jean Claude 78
7 AGLIARDI Fabien 77
8 BENZIMRA Philippe 77
9 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 76
10 DANESI Daniel 76
11 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 76
12 MAIOLINO René 75
13 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 74
14 GUILLERMOU Chloé 74
15 MAHAILESCU Cezar 74
16 MORET Jacky 73
17 RAMOUSSE Christian 73
18 COLOMBI Christophe 72
19 NEAGOE Andrei 72
20 ROBIN Jean Jacques 72
21 KRETTLY Julien 71
22 PERROT Yannick 71
23 ARBONA Franck 70
24 GUILLERMOU Tristan 70
25 HAZAN Ethan 70
26 MEDARD Sebastien 70
27 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 70
28 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 69
29 LEMONNIER Stephane 68
30 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 67
31 DEVIVI Louis 67
32 GRILLO Rino 67
33 ANSIAU David 66
34 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 66
35 GROSMAIRE Mathys 66
36 BLIAUX Jean Paul 65
37 CORSI Dimitri 64
38 PRIM Cedric 64
39 SOLAMITO Lucas 64
40 TEMMAM Bryan 64
41 GRIFFITH Gabriella 62
42 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 62
43 STANESCU Dan Victor 62
44 BALDONI Eric 60
45 GRANGER Sebastien 60
46 BOMY Joris 57
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47 AGLIARDI Marc 56
48 MILOSSEVICH Livio 56
49 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 56
50 MILOSSEVICH Julia 54
51 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 52
52 LARSSOM Carl 50
53 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 48
54 RAYNAUD Sophie 48
55 BENOIT Patrick 46
56 CODINA Maud 45
57 FORET Eric 45
58 OLSEN Kari 45
59 DEVIVI Maelys 44
60 NEAGOE Anamaria 42
61 CADENAZZI Stefano 33
62 GROSMAIRE Karine 23
63 FARVAULT Jessica 20



10m TSV Carabine Revolver Air Soft Total

1 PRIM Jean Claude 5,00 7,14 8,47 6,55 1,75 28,91
2 BENOIT Patrick 4,44 6,52 4,89 5,07 4,70 25,63
3 KRETTLY Julien 4,00 4,76 6,49 4,39 3,32 22,95
4 TANG PO Damien 4,29 4,52 6,76 3,61 2,00 21,17
5 ARBONA Franck 5,71 4,09 7,15 3,22 0,00 20,18
6 SALOPEK (ITA) Ivan 1,50 4,51 5,62 3,64 4,11 19,38
7 GRILLO Fabrizio 6,67 3,95 3,94 1,71 3,11 19,38
8 PERDRIX René 6,67 2,34 3,32 4,37 1,89 18,59
9 GUILLERMOU Ludovic 1,67 3,99 6,47 2,63 2,18 16,93
10 GUILLERMOU Tristan 4,29 3,42 2,16 3,68 3,29 16,83
11 VASSAL Michel 2,50 1,92 6,13 5,75 0,28 16,59
12 GUILLERMOU Chloé 3,75 3,39 2,08 3,69 3,46 16,37
13 RAMOUSSE Christian 4,00 3,25 2,46 3,85 2,48 16,04
14 SOLAMITO Lucas 1,36 2,66 6,83 3,16 1,96 15,96
15 GUILLAUME Matthieu 4,44 2,87 3,99 2,33 2,10 15,73
16 TEMMAM Bryan 2,86 1,83 4,63 3,34 2,21 14,88
17 GROSMAIRE Mathys 0,00 3,77 3,32 1,42 6,31 14,82
18 MORET Jacky 1,67 2,71 4,87 3,31 2,21 14,76
19 CHEFFAJ Abderrahman 0,00 4,54 4,14 3,68 2,24 14,60
20 GRANGER Sebastien 0,00 2,76 6,76 2,96 1,97 14,44
21 CADENAZZI Stefano 2,22 2,42 3,19 3,28 2,39 13,50
22 HAZAN Ethan 0,00 2,69 4,55 2,67 3,29 13,20
23 CADIOU-REYNAUD Jules 0,91 0,88 3,60 4,05 2,68 12,11
24 FORNACINI Fabio 0,53 1,40 4,73 3,33 1,57 11,56
25 MEDARD Sebastien 0,56 3,82 4,26 2,89 0,00 11,52
26 DANESI Daniel 2,31 2,16 3,40 1,77 1,29 10,93
27 DEVIVI Louis 1,18 2,08 2,12 1,77 3,57 10,72
28 LARSSOM Carl 0,48 2,54 2,54 3,25 1,46 10,27
29 ANSIAU David 0,00 3,14 4,01 2,65 0,00 9,79
30 ROBIN Jean Jacques 2,00 3,13 1,81 2,28 0,27 9,49
31 COLOMBI Christophe 0,83 2,91 1,86 1,48 2,27 9,35
32 STANESCU Dan Victor 1,11 0,68 2,18 2,64 2,64 9,24
33 CORSI Dimitri 1,54 2,31 1,58 1,70 2,09 9,22
34 LINOTTE Didier 0,00 1,66 3,95 1,72 1,86 9,20
35 LEMONNIER Sao Mai 0,23 2,06 1,55 1,34 3,78 8,96
36 BENZIMRA Philippe 0,67 0,83 3,80 1,47 1,28 8,05
37 CHRISTIAWATI Ine 2,31 1,05 2,88 1,38 0,00 7,61
38 NEAGOE Andrei 0,56 1,70 3,06 1,04 1,24 7,60
39 MILOSSEVICH Sabine 0,53 1,52 3,85 0,96 0,74 7,59
40 MARTINI Hugues 0,63 1,08 2,79 2,25 0,74 7,47
41 BOMY Joris 0,31 2,15 1,43 1,79 1,66 7,35
42 MAIOLINO René 1,29 2,46 0,48 2,24 0,88 7,35
43 BALDONI Eric 0,71 1,45 3,44 1,67 0,00 7,28
44 GRIFFITH Gabriella 0,00 1,09 2,00 1,73 1,47 6,29
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45 MAHAILESCU Cezar 0,45 2,24 1,08 2,46 0,00 6,23
46 MILOSSEVICH Julia 0,56 0,62 4,78 0,25 0,00 6,21
47 GRILLO Rino 2,22 0,52 2,11 1,30 0,00 6,16
48 RAYNAUD Sophie 0,77 0,62 1,73 2,84 0,00 5,96
49 PRIM Cedric 0,91 0,44 3,99 0,46 0,00 5,80
50 SOUVOROVA Nathalia 1,82 0,79 1,59 0,89 0,56 5,65
51 MOLDOVEANU Georgina 0,87 1,84 1,33 1,33 0,00 5,38
52 MILOSSEVICH Livio 0,00 1,90 0,96 0,59 1,77 5,22
53 OLSEN Kari 0,38 1,66 0,88 1,47 0,80 5,20
54 AGLIARDI Marc 0,00 1,12 2,62 1,44 0,00 5,18
55 BLIAUX Jean Paul 0,57 2,90 0,00 1,40 0,09 4,96
56 NEAGOE Anamaria 0,63 1,39 1,83 0,26 0,82 4,92
57 BAUDOUIN Dimitri 0,63 1,04 1,20 1,01 0,50 4,37
58 BONCOMPAGNI Anthony 2,14 0,00 1,02 0,68 0,34 4,17
59 DEVIVI Maelys 0,00 0,75 2,15 0,65 0,56 4,12
60 VIEBRANZ Hendrick 0,00 0,00 0,58 1,13 2,40 4,12
61 NOVIELLO Emilie 0,00 0,00 3,12 0,00 0,75 3,87
62 GROSMAIRE Karine 0,00 0,94 0,00 1,51 1,03 3,48
63 PERROT Yannick 0,57 0,00 2,20 0,21 0,08 3,06
64 AGLIARDI Fabien 0,00 0,00 2,14 0,84 0,00 2,98
65 CODINA Maud 0,30 0,00 1,01 1,00 0,27 2,57
66 LEMONNIER Stephane 0,00 1,49 0,00 0,00 0,73 2,22
67 FARVAULT Jessica 0,00 0,00 0,81 1,17 0,00 1,98
68 FORET Eric 0,48 0,94 0,00 0,48 0,00 1,89


